Station

Independent Hose
Amb

Independent Hose
Junior Fire Co Amb
Junior Fire Co
United Fire Co Amb
United Fire Co
Citizens Truck Co
Brunswick Fire Amb
Brunswick Fire
Vigilant Hose Amb
Vigilant Hose
Middletown Amb
Middletown
Myersville Amb
Myersville

New Midway
Guardian Hose
Walkersville Fire
Braddock Heights Amb
Braddock Heights

Rocky Ridge

Unlt

Count

171

102

159

71

152

100

55

7

24

46

35

22

29

29

17

18

52

36

28

16

24

68

79

27

134

62

32

45

25

11

18

20

21

15

16

27

19

25

Unit
PM
Count

100

41

56

29

96

45

18

30

10

36

30

10

17

12

10

13

28

18

10

Unit
Total
Count

384

211

294

127

382

207

105

152

43

107

76

50

66

62

42

24

81

91

65

51

33

Division of Fire and Rescue Services
EMS Fire Response Review by Stations
June 1, 2022 to June 30, 2022

AM PM WK AM PM WK |Total | AM PM
Fail Fail Fail i Fail Fail Fail Fail Late | Late
Count |Count |Count | Count | Pct Pct Pct Pct |Count|Count

0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 4 1 9 3.92 5.88 244 427 0 1
0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
2 2 0 4 282 741 0.00 3.15 1 1
0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 1
2 1 1 4  2.00 161 2.22 1.93 1 1
0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
1 0 0 1 130 0.00 0.00 0.66 0 0
2 0 0 2 8.33 0.00 0.00 465 0 0
1 0 0 1 217 0.00 0.00 0.93 0 0
2 0 0 2 5.71 0.00 0.00 2.63 0 0
0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
2 2 0 4 690 10.00 0.00 6.06 0 1
0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
1 0 2 3 5.88 0.00 20.00 7.14 0 0
6 0 0 6 33.33 0.00 0.00 25.00 0 0
1 0 0 1 1.92 0.00 0.00 1.23 0 0
0 2 3 5 0.00 741 1071 5.49 1 0
0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
0 1 0 1 0.00 4.00 0.00 1.96 0 0
4 0 0 4 16.67 0.00 0.00 1212 0 0

Count |Count

Late
Pct

0.00
0.00
0.00
141
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.78
0.00
0.00

0.00

Late
Pct

0.00
1.47
0.00
3.70
0.75
161
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

WK | Total
Late | Late
Pct Pct

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.45

0.00

4.44

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.57

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.47

0.00

2.36

0.26

1.93

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.52

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0 0.00
10 4.74
0 0.00
7 551
1 0.26
8 3.86
0 0.00
1 0.66
2 4.65
1 0.93
2 2.63
0 0.00
5 7.58
0 0.00
3 7.14
6 25.00
1 1.23
7 7.69
0 0.00
1 1.96
4 1212
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Station
Carroll Manor Amb

Carroll Manor
New Market Amb
New Market
Woodsboro Amb
Woodsboro
Libertytown Amb
Libertytown
Graceham
Brunswick Amb
Jefferson Amb
Jefferson
Wolfsville
Lewistown Amb
Lewistown
Urbana Amb
Urbana
Walkersville Rescue
Green Valley Amb
Green Valley
Point of Rocks

Northgate Amb

Unlt

Count

29

21

33

27

21

6

25

14

10

12

20

14

11

15

18

40

58

70

38

17

18

36

11

39

28

16

6

15

12

12

24

23

35

21

21

11

Unit
PM
Count

18

10

31

24

15

16

18

16

25

33

44

21

14

17

14

Unit
Total
Count

66

42

103

79

52

17

56

44

17

23

40

29

27

43

30

89

114

149

80

40

56

61

Division of Fire and Rescue Services
EMS Fire Response Review by Stations
June 1, 2022 to June 30, 2022

AM PM WK AM PM WK |Total | AM PM
Fail Fail Fail i Fail Fail Fail Fail Late | Late
Count |Count |Count | Count | Pct Pct Pct Pct |Count|Count

0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0 1 1 0.00 0.00 10.00 2.38 0 0
0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
1 0 0 1 16.67 0.00 0.00 5.88 0 0
0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
1 0 0 1 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.88 0 0
3 0 0 3 25.00 0.00 0.00 13.04 0 0
0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
0 1 1 2 0.00 11.11 16.67 6.90 0 0
8 2 1 11 7273 2222 1429 40.74 0 0
2 1 1 4 13.33 8.33 6.25 9.30 0 0
2 2 3 7 1111 40.00 4286 23.33 0 0
0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
1 0 1 2 1.72 0.00 3.03 1.75 0 0
12 3 4 19 1714 857 9.09 12.75 2 0
0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
0 1 0 1 0.00 476  0.00 1.79 0 0
0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

Count |Count

Late
Pct

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.86
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Late
Pct

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.34

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0 0.00
1 2.38
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
1 5.88
0 0.00
0 0.00
1 5.88
3 13.04
0 0.00
2 6.90
11 40.74
4 9.30
7 2333
0 0.00
2 1.75
21 14.09
0 0.00
0 0.00
1 1.79
0 0.00
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Division of Fire and Rescue Services
EMS Fire Response Review by Stations
June 1, 2022 to June 30, 2022

Unit Unit Unit Unit AM PM WK AM PM WK |Total | AM PM WK AM PM WK | Total

AM PM WK Total | Fail Fail Fail Fail Fail Fail Fail | Late | Late | Late Late | Late | Late | Late

Station Count |Count | Count | Count |[Count |Count |Count | Count | Pct Pct Pct Pct |Count|Count |Count |Count| Pct Pct Pct Pct
39 11 19 2 0 2 0 0

Northgate 69 1 3 5.13 0.00 526  4.35 2 5.13 0.00 0.00 2.90 5 7.25
Thurmont 60 28 27 115 8 0 1 9 1333 0.00 3.70 7.83 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9 7.83
Westview Amb 132 59 56 247 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Westview 53 51 35 139 3 4 1 8 5.66 7.84 2.86 5.76 0 1 1 2 0.00 1.96 2.86 1.44 10 7.19
Spring Ridge Amb 43 18 20 81 0 0 1 1 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.23 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1.23
Spring Ridge 32 12 15 59 1 0 0 1 3.13 0.00 0.00 1.69 1 0 0 1 3.13 0.00 0.00 1.69 2 3.39
Fort Detrick 47 16 5 68 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
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